:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8219962

Jan 17, 2024 - 83:53 (UTC)

In epoch 256,873 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 270956 - 0.017755557 ETH®
45.61 USD

2 270957 - 0.017739444 ETHS
45.56 USD

3 270959 - 0.017745272 ETH&
45.58 USD

4 270961 - 0.017721599 ETH®
45.52 USD

S 270962 - 0.017756016 ETH®
45.61 USD

6 270964 - 0.017720168 ETH®
45.51 USD

7 270965 - 0.017777122 ETH®
45.66 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/8219962
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/256873
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/270956
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/270957
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/270959
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/270961
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/270962
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/270964
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/270965

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

270966

270970

270971

270973

270982

270983

271037

271038

Validator Id

895759

Amount

0.017715995
45.50 USD

0.017749269
45.59 USD

0.060053144
154.26 USD

0.017692728
45.44 USD

0.017662448
45.37 USD

0.017790992
45.70 USD

0.017812390
45.75 USD

0.059338924
152.43 USD

0.017635996
45.30 USD

Amount

+ 0.042077539

108.08 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/270966
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/270970
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/270971
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/270973
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/270982
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/270983
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/271032
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/271037
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/271038
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/895759

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



