

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 04:33 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8219962</u>
DATE & TIME	Jan 17, 2024 · 03:53 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>256,873</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>270956</u>	- 0.017755557 ETH ↔ 45.61 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>270957</u>	- 0.017739444 ETH ⊘ 45.56 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>270959</u>	- 0.017745272 ETH ⊘ 45.58 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>270961</u>	- 0.017721599 ETH ⊘ 45.52 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>270962</u>	- 0.017756016 ETH ⊘ 45.61 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>270964</u>	- 0.017720168 ETH ⊘ 45.51 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>270965</u>	- 0.017777122 ETH ⊘ 45.66 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>270966</u>	- 0.017715995 ETH 🐼 45.50 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>270970</u>	- 0.017749269 ETH ③ 45.59 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>270971</u>	- 0.060053144 ETH ③ 154.26 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>270973</u>	- 0.017692728 ETH ③ 45.44 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>270982</u>	- 0.017662448 ETH ③ 45.37 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>270983</u>	- 0.017790992 ETH ⊘ 45.70 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>271032</u>	- 0.017812390 ETH ⊘ 45.75 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>271037</u>	- 0.059338924 ETH ⊘ 152.43 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>271038</u>	- 0.017635996 ETH ③ 45.30 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	

1 895759	

+ 0.042077539 ETH ⊘ 108.08 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.